
PARCIAL	(	X	)

FINAL		(					)

	2	–	N.º	SLIE:		
1712676-21

4	-	AÇÃO 5	-	CREDOR 6	–	C.N.P.J./C.P.F. 7	-	CHEQUE 8	-	DATA 9	-	TIT.CRÉDITO 10	-	DATA 11	-	VALOR
Elaboração	e	Captação Euapoio	Serviços	e	Internet	Ltda. 29.183.873/0001-69 TED 22/01/21 NF	00000116 18/01/21 19.000,00	
AF	-	5.3	/	AM	-	6.1 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 27/01/21 NF	21275212 29/01/21 792,00	

AF	-	7.2 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 27/01/21 NF	21275767 29/01/21 295,20	
AM	7.1 Associação	Matogrossense	dos	Transportadores	Urbanos 24.671.422/0001-57 Pag.	Boleto 27/01/21 Pedido	2151014 26/01/21 295,20	
AF	1.1 Priscila	Rosa	da	Silva	Neves 732.318.861-04 Transferência 01/02/21 Contracheque 31/01/21 1.222,01	
AM	1.1 Leide	Dayane	Almeida	de	Amorim 023.062.211-97 Transferência 01/02/21 Contracheque 31/01/21 545,78	
AF	1.5 Marco	Antônio	de	Araujo 518.682.021-00 TED 01/02/21 Contracheque 31/01/21 942,60	
AF	1.4 Naielly	Christhiny	Paz	Rodrigues 063.462.281-10 TED 01/02/21 Contracheque 31/01/21 547,17	

AF	2	/	AM	2 Fundo	de	Garantia	por	Tempo	de	Serviço	(FGTS) Pag.	Tributo 05/02/21 GRF 31/01/21 309,37	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Previdência	e	Assistência	Social	-	INSS Pag.	Tributo 19/02/21 GPS 31/01/21 293,39	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Fazenda	-	Secretaria	da	Receita	Federal	-	PIS Pag.	Tributo 19/02/21 DARF	8301 31/01/21 38,68	

AF	-	5.3	/	AM	-	6.1 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 26/02/21 NF	22253078 01/03/21 1.080,00	
AF	-	7.2 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 26/02/21 NF	22263539 01/03/21 49,20	
AF	-	7.2 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 26/02/21 NF	22273273 01/03/21 1.131,60	
AM	7.1 Associação	Matogrossense	dos	Transportadores	Urbanos 24.671.422/0001-57 Pag.	Boleto 26/02/21 Pedido	2169124 26/02/21 377,20	
AF	1.3 Viviane	Nunes	Silva 052.532.421-63 Transferência 02/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 601,25	
AF	1.1 Priscila	Rosa	da	Silva	Neves 732.318.861-04 Transferência 02/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 2.682,98	
AM	1.1 Leide	Dayane	Almeida	de	Amorim 023.062.211-97 Transferência 02/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 1.243,20	
AF	1.5 Marco	Antônio	de	Araujo 518.682.021-00 TED 02/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 2.666,07	
AF	1.4 Naielly	Christhiny	Paz	Rodrigues 063.462.281-10 TED 02/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 1.685,22	
AF	1.4 Jeniffer	Caroline	Souza	Oliveira 033.609.241-50 TED 02/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 1.897,32	
AF	1.4 Michelly	Cristina	Vieira	de	Jesus 075.946.534-75 TED 04/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 1.566,03	
AF	1.3 Fabricio	Rodrigues	Lima 088.708.524-58 TED 04/03/21 Contracheque 28/02/21 601,25	

AF	2	/	AM	2 Fundo	de	Garantia	por	Tempo	de	Serviço	(FGTS) Pag.	Tributo 05/03/21 GRF 28/02/21 1.201,82	
AM	3 V	Conceição	Silva	e	Cia	Ltda. 08.459.768/0001-30 Transferência 17/03/21 NF	000055299 11/03/21 5.986,50	

AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Previdência	e	Assistência	Social	-	INSS Pag.	Tributo 19/03/21 GPS 28/02/21 1.298,55	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Fazenda	-	Secretaria	da	Receita	Federal	-	IR Pag.	Tributo 19/03/21 DARF	0561 28/02/21 158,05	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Fazenda	-	Secretaria	da	Receita	Federal	-	PIS Pag.	Tributo 19/03/21 DARF	8301 28/02/21 150,24	
AM	7.1 Associação	Matogrossense	dos	Transportadores	Urbanos 24.671.422/0001-57 Pag.	Boleto 25/03/21 Pedido	2182995 25/03/21 311,60	
AF	-	7.2 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 25/03/21 NF	23132385 30/03/21 934,80	

R$	49.904,28
12	–	TOTAL.................... R$	49.904,28

RELAÇÃO	DE	PAGAMENTOS

SUB-TOTAL....................

1	–	NOME	DO	PROJETO:	REAÇÃO	FAIXA	PRETA	E	EDUCAÇÃO	-	CUIABÁ	-	ANO	I
3	-	PROPONENTE:	INSTITUTO	REAÇÃO

Rio	de	Janeiro,	19	de	Agosto	de	2021 José	Luiz	de	Almeida	Bello	-	Procurador



PARCIAL	(	X	)

FINAL		(					)

	2	–	N.º	SLIE:		
1712676-21

RELAÇÃO	DE	PAGAMENTOS

1	–	NOME	DO	PROJETO:	REAÇÃO	FAIXA	PRETA	E	EDUCAÇÃO	-	CUIABÁ	-	ANO	I
3	-	PROPONENTE:	INSTITUTO	REAÇÃO

4	-AÇÃO 5	-	CREDOR 6	–	C.N.P.J./C.P.F. 7	-	CHEQUE 8	-	DATA 9	-	TIT.CRÉDITO 10	-	DATA 11	-	VALOR
R$	49.904,28

AF	-	5.3	/	AM	-	6.1 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 25/03/21 NF	23205788 01/04/21 1.560,00	
AF	1.3 Viviane	Nunes	Silva 052.532.421-63 Transferência 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 647,50	
AF	1.1 Priscila	Rosa	da	Silva	Neves 732.318.861-04 Transferência 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 2.664,21	
AM	1.1 Leide	Dayane	Almeida	de	Amorim 023.062.211-97 Transferência 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 1.337,38	
AF	1.3 Fabricio	Rodrigues	Lima 088.708.524-58 TED 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 647,50	
AF	1.4 Jeniffer	Caroline	Souza	Oliveira 033.609.241-50 TED 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 1.883,92	
AF	1.5 Marco	Antônio	de	Araujo 518.682.021-00 TED 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 2.647,30	
AF	1.4 Michelly	Cristina	Vieira	de	Jesus 075.946.534-75 TED 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 1.685,22	
AF	1.4 Naielly	Christhiny	Paz	Rodrigues 063.462.281-10 TED 01/04/21 Contracheque 31/03/21 1.685,22	

Elaboração	e	Captação JLB	Gestão	Desportiva	e	Cultural	Ltda. 11.276.617/0001-50 TED 07/04/21 NF	00000252 01/04/21 13.070,40	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Fundo	de	Garantia	por	Tempo	de	Serviço	(FGTS) Pag.	Tributo 07/04/21 GRF 31/03/21 1.235,44	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Fazenda	-	Secretaria	da	Receita	Federal	-	IR Pag.	Tributo 20/04/21 DARF	0561 31/03/21 170,54	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Fazenda	-	Secretaria	da	Receita	Federal	-	PIS Pag.	Tributo 20/04/21 DARF	8301 31/03/21 154,44	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Previdência	e	Assistência	Social	-	INSS Pag.	Tributo 20/04/21 GPS 31/03/21 1.238,01	
AF	-	7.2 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 27/04/21 NF	24035807 28/04/21 459,20	

AF	-	5.3	/	AM	-	6.1 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 27/04/21 NF	24035856 28/04/21 1.056,00	
AM	7.1 Associação	Matogrossense	dos	Transportadores	Urbanos 24.671.422/0001-57 Pag.	Boleto 27/04/21 Pedido	2196050 23/04/21 311,60	
AF	1.3 Viviane	Nunes	Silva 052.532.421-63 Transferência 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 589,74	
AF	1.1 Priscila	Rosa	da	Silva	Neves 732.318.861-04 Transferência 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 2.684,79	
AM	1.1 Leide	Dayane	Almeida	de	Amorim 023.062.211-97 Transferência 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 1.244,01	
AF	1.4 Jeniffer	Caroline	Souza	Oliveira 033.609.241-50 TED 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 1.710,56	
AF	1.5 Marco	Antônio	de	Araujo 518.682.021-00 TED 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 2.667,88	
AF	1.4 Michelly	Cristina	Vieira	de	Jesus 075.946.534-75 TED 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 1.533,91	
AF	1.4 Naielly	Christhiny	Paz	Rodrigues 063.462.281-10 TED 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 1.685,22	
AF	1.3 Fabricio	Rodrigues	Lima 088.708.524-58 TED 04/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 589,74	

Elaboração	e	Captação JLB	Gestão	Desportiva	e	Cultural	Ltda. 11.276.617/0001-50 TED 07/05/21 NF	00000253 03/05/21 13.070,40	
AF	5.2 Jeffersib	Leonardo	Marques	da	Cruz	Carneiro	Leão	73199680100 29.990.750/0001-30 TED 11/05/21 NF	000.000.001 03/05/21 7.865,00	

AF	2	/	AM	2 Fundo	de	Garantia	por	Tempo	de	Serviço	(FGTS) Pag.	Tributo 11/05/21 GRF 30/04/21 1.235,44	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Fazenda	-	Secretaria	da	Receita	Federal	-	IR Pag.	Tributo 20/05/21 DARF	0561 30/04/21 170,54	

R$	67.501,11
12	–	TOTAL.................... R$	117.405,39

SALDO	ANTERIOR.....................

SUB-TOTAL....................

Rio	de	Janeiro,	19	de	Agosto	de	2021 José	Luiz	de	Almeida	Bello	-	Procurador



PARCIAL	(	X	)

FINAL		(					)

	2	–	N.º	SLIE:		
1712676-21

RELAÇÃO	DE	PAGAMENTOS

1	–	NOME	DO	PROJETO:	REAÇÃO	FAIXA	PRETA	E	EDUCAÇÃO	-	CUIABÁ	-	ANO	I
3	-	PROPONENTE:	INSTITUTO	REAÇÃO

4	-AÇÃO 5	-	CREDOR 6	–	C.N.P.J./C.P.F. 7	-	CHEQUE 8	-	DATA 9	-	TIT.CRÉDITO 10	-	DATA 11	-	VALOR
R$	117.405,39

AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Fazenda	-	Secretaria	da	Receita	Federal	-	PIS Pag.	Tributo 20/05/21 DARF	8301 30/04/21 154,44	
AF	2	/	AM	2 Ministério	da	Previdência	e	Assistência	Social	-	INSS Pag.	Tributo 20/05/21 GPS 30/04/21 1.238,01	

AF	1.1 Priscila	Rosa	da	Silva	Neves 732.318.861-04 Transferência 25/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 811,98	
AF	1.4 Michelly	Cristina	Vieira	de	Jesus 075.946.534-75 TED 25/05/21 Contracheque 30/04/21 562,16	

AF	-	5.3	/	AM	-	6.1 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 26/05/21 NF	24981926 28/05/21 792,00	
AF	-	7.2 VR	Benefícios	e	Serviços	de	Processamento	S/A 02.535.964/0001-33 Pag.	Boleto 26/05/21 28/05/21 344,40	
AM	7.1 Associação	Matogrossense	dos	Transportadores	Urbanos 24.671.422/0001-57 Pag.	Boleto 26/05/21 Pedido	2213818 24/05/21 344,40	

R$	4.247,39
12	–	TOTAL.................... R$	121.652,78

SALDO	ANTERIOR.....................

SUB-TOTAL....................

Rio	de	Janeiro,	19	de	Agosto	de	2021 José	Luiz	de	Almeida	Bello	-	Procurador




